—=SUEmD SERIEFORENINGEN

VASTRA MOTORSPORTFORBUNDET VASTHA
Serien Division 2 Norra delt 1 Téreboda Sorted on best lap time
Traning Valkebergsbanan 1,515 km
Grupp B 2021-06-19 10:10

Qualifying started at 10:16:25

. BastaT. V. V Total Tm
1 895 Isac Nilsson Sunne MX Klubb Honda 1:40.837 2 4 10:41.522
2 81 Roger Andersson Téreboda MK Suzuki 1:45.9490 2 5.103 5.103 5 16:14.557
3 955 William Bolin Téreboda MK GasGas 1:46.295 4 5.458 0.355 4 11:00.226
4 96 Felix Anderlund Hallsbergs MK KTM 1:47.063 4 6.226 0.768 6 17:17.819
5 703 Oscar Bengtsson Hallsbergs MK KTM 1:47.506 5 6.669 0443 5 15:06.500
6 755 Oscar Hedlund Sunne MX Klubb Yamaha 1:48.600 4 7.763 1.094 6 16:39.728
7 543 Ludwig Karlsson Team Westom Motorcyl Yamaha 1:49.366 2  8.529 0.766 5 13:46.331
8 84 Alexander Nilsson Toreboda MK 1:49.417 2  8.580 0.051 6 15:53.863
9 453 Jonatan Andersson Christinehamns MK Yamaha 1:49.523 3  8.686 0.106 3 11:01.219
10 919 Robin Johansson Sunne MX Klubb Yamaha 1:50.381 3 9.544 0.858 7 17:51.838
11 281 Victor Andersson Toreboda MK Suzuki 1:50.451 4 9.614 0.070 4 17:28.352
12 410 Filip Sjostedt Hallsbergs MK Husqvarna 1:51.209 4 10.372 0.758 5 16:23.987
13 344 Fredrik Petersson Christinehamns MK Husgvarna 1:51.619 5 10.782 0.410 6 15:14.789
14 779 Linus Ohlin Christinehamns MK 1:52.182 2 11.345 0.563 6 16:31.378
15 603 Jonathan Samuelsson Team Westom Motorcyl Honda 1:54.809 5 13972 2627 5 17:12.561
16 666 Lars Fredrik Levin Team Westom Motorcyl Honda 1:57.135 3 16.298 2.326 5 13:54.810
17 172 Michael Andersson Hagfors MS KTM 1:57.323 7 16486 0.188 7 17:50.415
18 17  Fredrik Karlsson Hallsbergs MK Kawasaki 1:57.488 3 16.651 0.165 6 17:34.372
19 470 Olle EIm Hagfors MS KTM 1:59.687 5 18.850 2.199 5 15:00.437
20 758 Lukas Carlsson Team Westom Motorcyl KTM 2:02.177 4 21.340 2490 5 16:49.943
21 650 Anders Waller Hagfors MS Honda 2:02.196 6 21.359 0.019 6 17:13.129
22 286 Morgan Pettersson Christinehamns MK Husqvarna 2:10.442 1 29.605 8.246 3 11:28.012
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